
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
3 

90 
63 
6 

961 
11 

934 
353 
339 
16 

Name 
Mauricio RODRIGUEZ 
Bruno FERRARI 
Jonathan SILVEIRA 
Leonardo ORTIZ 
Jorge BARRO 
Bruno RUIZ 
Frederico BRIETO 
Tiago MARTINS 
Juan Carlos ROCHA 
Ricardo SILVA 

Class 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 

Best Tm 
36.793 
37.050 
37.728 
38.146 
38.978 
39.036 
39.064 
39.981 
40.685 
40.889 

Diff 

0.257 
0.935 
1.353 
2.185 
2.243 
2.271 
3.188 
3.892 
4.096 

Gap 

0.257 
0.678 
0.418 
0.832 
0.058 
0.028 
0.917 
0.704 
0.204 

In Lap 
7 
6 
2 
3 
7 
4 
9 

10 
5 
6 

Best Speed 
76,319 
75,789 
74,427 
73,612 
72,041 
71,934 
71,882 
70,233 
69,018 
68,674 

2nd Best 
37.164 
37.094 
38.047 
38.233 
39.604 
39.286 
39.527 
40.075 
40.792 
41.116 

Laps 
10 
10 

2 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
9 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

COPA SUL GAÚCHO 3ª Etapa 
SPEED 200 

Classificatório 200 

Qualifying started at 11:25:16 

Kartódromo Municipal Pelotas 0,780 km 

02/09/2018 10:30 


